Total as a %

of (A+B+C)

No.(a) As a % of

total

shares

held (b)

No.(a

)

As a % of

total

shares held

(b)

1) Custodian/

DR Holder

 Name of

DR Holder

(If

available)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Subtotal

(C) (1)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2) Employee

Benefit

Trust

(Under

SEBI

(Share

based

Employee

Benefit )

Regulations

, 2014)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Subtotal

(C) (2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Total Non-

Promoter -

Non Public

Shareholdi

ng

(C)=(C)(1)

+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company in, the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing of the

Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and public before and after the Issue:

Sr. No Name of Shareholder Pre Issue Post Issue

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued Capital

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Issued Capital

A. PROMOTERS

1 Ketan Nalinkant Shah 1964900 59.73% 1964900 40.02%

2 Sonal Ketan Shah 391300 11.90% 391300 7.97%

3 Priyank Ketan Shah 868500 26.40% 868500 17.69%

B. PUBLIC

1. Mrs. Bijal Kaushik Gandhi 32250 0.98% 32250 0.66%

2. Mrs. Priti Nimesh Singh 10750 0.32% 10750 0.22%

3. Mrs. Trupti Hemal Vasa 10750 0.32% 10750 0.22%

4. Mrs. Nikita Kunal Shah 10750 0.32% 10750 0.22%

5. Mr. Mihir Shah 100 Negligible 100 Negligible

6. Mr. Sandeep Salvi 100 Negligible 100 Negligible

7. Mr. Ankush Ramani 100 Negligible 100 Negligible

11. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment,

rights issue or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of the Draft Prospectus

until the Equity Shares have been listed. Further, our Company may propose to alter our capital structure

within a period of six months from the date of opening of this Issue, by way of split / consolidation of the

denomination of Equity Shares or further issue of Equity Shares (including issue of securities convertible